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Sailing yacht Oceanis 51.1 Agape - Premium line

Air condition: A/C,

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

13.07.-20.07.
€6.990

03.08.-10.08.
€8.390

31.08. - 21.09.
€5.690

28.09. - 31.05.
€4.590

21.06.-12.07.
€6.690

Autopilot: Autopilot,

Bow thruster: Bow thruster,

Chart plotter in cockpit: B and G Instruments,
Cockpit cushion: Cockpit cushions,

Electric toilet: Electric WC,

Electric winches: Electric winches,

General: Bosun's chair, Carbon Steering Wheel White,
93330 Cooker with oven, Deck shower, Dinghy pump, El. Cable,
Emergency tiller, Fans, Furling mainsail , Gas, Microwave,

Sailing yacht
Oceanis 51.1 Agape - Premium line

Italy / Castiglioncello, Porto di Cala di

Medici Inverter: Inverter,
2022 Refrigerator: Fridge in saloon,
5(5+ 1 bow)
€ 3.500,00

Price per week / Season 2024

20.07.-03.08.
€7.190

10.08.-17.08.
€9.990 €7.190

21.09. - 28.09.
€5.190

31.05. - 21.06.
€5.690

12.07.-19.07.
€6.990

17.08. - 24.08.

Obligatory standard safety equipment, Pillows and Blankets
, Spare anchor, Wooden gangway,
Generator: Generator,

24.08.-31.08.
€6.690

19.07. - 02.08.
€7.190

16.08. - 23.08.
€8.990

02.08. - 09.08.
€8.990

23.08.-30.08.
€7.190

09.08.-16.08.
€9.990

30.08. - 06.09. 06.09. - 20.09.
€6.690 €5.690
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